UB Indicators
www.nkk.com M21
M
In
di
ca
to
rs

Complement to UB Pushbuttons
UB
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB01KW035C-JC
Red, Bright LED
Cap Types & Colors
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Available with
Square only
LEDs
Full Face Illuminated Cap
for Super Bright LED
JB Clear Lens/White Diffuser
For Square only; see cap detail page
01 K 5C JCW03
Spot Illuminated Cap
for Bright & Super Bright LEDs
AB Black with White Window
Rectangular available for Bright only
Full Face Illuminated Cap
for Bright LED
Lens/Diffuser Colors
CB Red/White FF Green/Green
CC Red/Red *FJ Green/Clear
*CJ Red/Clear JB Clear/White
DB Amber/White JC Clear/Red
DD Amber/Amber JD Clear/Amber
*DJ Amber/Clear JF Clear/Green
FB Green/White *JJ Clear/Clear
* Not available with Rectangular cap
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
Mounting Types
PCB Mounting
01 Square
03 Rectangular
* Snap-in Mounting
04 Square
06 Rectangular
06B Rectangular with
Side Barriers
* Standard with Solder
Lug terminals
Housing
K Black
Terminals
W01 Silver Solder Lug*
(for Snap-in Mounting)
W03
Silver Straight PC
(for PCB Mounting)
Bright LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Clear Lens
with Red Diffuser
Square with
PCB Mounting
Silver, Straight PC
Terminals
* Wire harness & cable assemblies
 offered only in Americas
UB Indicators
M